Period: Mar 2022 through Mar 2022

Fee ID

2372056
2372057
2370417
2370419
2371566

2371567

2370996
2370997

County

Lavaca
Lavaca
Lavaca
Lavaca

Lavaca

Lavaca

Lavaca

Lavaca

Court

Precinct 1 Place 1
Precinct 1 Place 1
Precinct 2 Place 1
Precinct 2 Place 1

Precinct 3 Place 1

Precinct 3 Place 1

Precinct 4 Place 1

Precinct 4 Place 1

Date / Time printed: 4/5/2022 10:22:22 AM

No Activity Report - All

Court Type

Justice of the Peace
Justice of the Peace
Justice of the Peace
Justice of the Peace

Justice of the Peace

Justice of the Peace

Justice of the Peace

Justice of the Peace

Report

Month
3

3
3
3
3

Report
Year

2022
2022
2022
2022
2022

2022

2022
2022

Activity Type
Appointment
Fees
Appointment
Fees

Appointment
Fees

Appointment

Fees

Prepared By

Judge Jeri Ivey
Judge Jeri Ivey
T. Hill
T. Hill

JUDGE WAYNE
DENSON

JUDGE WAYNE
DENSON

Lindsay Ruppert
Lindsay Ruppert

Page: 1 of 1

Date Prepared

04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/01/2022
04/01/2022
04/04/2022

04/04/2022

04/01/2022
04/01/2022



